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IV WOMEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN MNE
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

17 MASSARO C. Aline BRA 6724-46 26-49 17-36 5-40 7-24 1-1 3-20 83-2161 38.4

1 GOIS Isabel POR 6325-48 19-56 11-21 10-57 12-37 0-1 5-14 82-2342 35.0

1 MIZUOCHI Moeka JPN 7323-63 26-77 4-14 13-47 11-40 2-3 0-7 79-2513 31.5

12 KAPITANOVC Ivana CRO 6329-63 14-38 17-31 5-41 4-20 3-3 1-16 73-2124 34.4

12 PEDERSEN A. A. NOR 71439-76 10-27 8-14 0-11 3-14 0-1 4-19 64-1625 39.5

12 SZEMEREY Zsofi HUN 6628-53 8-21 15-29 5-21 3-7 2-2 1-8 62-1416 44.0

16 PEROVIC Katarina MNE 6513-31 8-36 21-30 5-30 4-17 0-0 11-25 62-1697 36.7

12 EGESTORP Louise DEN 7630-67 11-30 14-27 1-15 2-17 1-2 2-11 61-1698 36.1

12 KUDIACKOVA Petra CZE 6526-44 18-45 6-22 4-32 3-22 0-0 4-12 61-1779 34.5

1 LUCEU Wilma M. N ANG 6215-30 13-26 9-22 13-48 5-23 0-1 3-12 58-16210 35.8

16 DEDU Denisa S. ROU 7522-46 12-43 7-13 6-26 5-24 0-1 5-11 57-16411 34.8

16 KRISTINA T. KAZ 6221-63 9-46 6-38 8-86 7-33 0-0 1-8 52-27412 19.0

1 ZIMMERMAN Kristy NED 6517-46 11-33 11-22 2-12 5-21 0-0 3-25 49-15913 30.8

16 SANTOS Paola URU 618-22 13-42 8-19 9-51 11-43 0-1 0-7 49-18514 26.5

12 CARRETERO Laurie FRA 6318-24 9-22 10-17 5-19 2-12 3-3 1-12 48-10915 44.0

1 DAGLUND Hanna SWE 7115-26 9-24 10-26 1-7 8-26 0-0 1-19 44-12816 34.4

12 MARIA CRISTINA M PAR 6311-39 8-31 8-18 10-52 3-13 0-1 4-19 44-17317 25.4

20 ELM Christina DEN 7115-29 5-16 8-11 1-4 3-18 1-1 5-13 38-9218 41.3

1 AARSTAD Maria J. NOR 7819-33 8-22 5-11 1-8 1-9 0-1 1-10 35-9419 37.2

12 TRUSOVA Kira RUS 7611-32 9-23 7-18 1-3 1-10 1-2 5-11 35-9920 35.4

12 RYDE Jessica SWE 718-17 7-29 9-18 2-11 4-11 1-2 2-15 33-10321 32.0

1 ZYKOVA Anastasia RUS 7417-42 9-29 0-8 3-7 1-8 0-1 3-13 33-10822 30.6

12 SHIN Hyeon ji KOR 6113-32 6-33 4-11 1-11 5-20 1-2 3-8 33-11723 28.2

16 BIRO Blanka HUN 7112-32 1-9 10-19 2-11 3-12 1-1 1-3 30-8724 34.5

12 NZEBA K. Sylvie COD 605-17 10-36 1-9 7-42 3-16 1-2 1-17 28-13925 20.1

16 GABRIEL Cath. FRA 745-15 7-15 11-27 1-7 3-20 0-0 0-9 27-9326 29.0

2 VANDEWALL Jannek NED 6311-22 5-17 5-8 0-4 4-13 0-0 1-11 26-7527 34.7

22 MODERNELL Agusti URU 6011-22 3-20 2-9 7-17 3-11 0-0 0-5 26-8428 31.0

1 INCULET Ana Mari ROU 729-26 4-25 1-7 4-11 4-12 0-1 3-9 25-9129 27.5

16 WOO Ha lim KOR 608-25 5-33 4-19 2-18 4-24 0-0 2-9 25-12830 19.5

12 MAYALA Gloria M. ANG 607-22 7-19 5-14 2-18 1-14 0-3 2-11 24-10131 23.8

16 BESEN Gabrijela CRO 664-7 6-7 6-13 3-5 2-6 0-0 2-9 23-4732 48.9

16 ANOSHKINA E. RUS 708-22 5-14 1-3 0-3 3-4 1-1 2-7 20-5433 37.0

1 TSHIBOLA K. F. COD 648-20 4-15 4-13 3-24 1-5 0-1 0-10 20-8834 22.7

1 FERENCZI Annamar HUN 707-13 2-3 3-4 1-5 2-6 0-0 3-5 18-3635 50.0

12 DJURKOVIC A. MNE 634-15 5-13 6-13 2-15 1-7 0-0 0-3 18-6636 27.3

1 GIANINA MONSERRA PAR 606-17 1-8 3-6 3-14 1-11 0-1 2-4 16-6137 26.2

23 LEMEL Aurore FRA 719-20 4-18 2-8 0-7 0-4 0-0 1-13 16-7038 22.9

16 SAND Julia SWE 507-11 0-4 2-5 1-3 2-6 1-2 0-3 13-3439 38.2

12 MORIMURA Miku JPN 748-15 1-9 2-8 0-3 1-4 0-0 1-2 13-4140 31.7

1 KOSTIC Milica MNE 613-8 1-8 2-4 2-4 2-3 0-0 0-2 10-2941 34.5

12 SERBAN Elena ROU 445-8 2-9 2-5 0-0 0-2 0-0 0-1 9-2542 36.0

1 SIBROVA Eliska CZE 601-7 1-8 2-7 1-5 1-5 0-0 2-5 8-3743 21.6

1 RAMOS A. Tatiana BRA 603-6 1-10 1-6 2-18 0-0 0-0 1-2 8-4244 19.0

16 JOAO Sofia POR 601-2 1-2 1-3 1-8 0-1 0-1 0-0 4-1745 23.5

12 OLIVEIRA C. POR 601-2 0-1 0-0 1-8 0-0 0-0 1-5 3-1646 18.8

16 NOVAKOVA Anna CZE 601-1 0-4 0-0 0-3 1-3 0-0 0-0 2-1147 18.2
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

16 PEROVIC Katarina MNE 6513-31 8-36 21-30 5-30 4-17 0-0 11-25 62-1691 44.0

16 DEDU Denisa S. ROU 7522-46 12-43 7-13 6-26 5-24 0-1 5-11 57-1642 45.5

12 TRUSOVA Kira RUS 7611-32 9-23 7-18 1-3 1-10 1-2 5-11 35-993 45.5

20 ELM Christina DEN 7115-29 5-16 8-11 1-4 3-18 1-1 5-13 38-924 38.5

1 GOIS Isabel POR 6325-48 19-56 11-21 10-57 12-37 0-1 5-14 82-2345 35.7

12 KUDIACKOVA Petra CZE 6526-44 18-45 6-22 4-32 3-22 0-0 4-12 61-1776 33.3

12 PEDERSEN A. A. NOR 71439-76 10-27 8-14 0-11 3-14 0-1 4-19 64-1627 21.1

12 MARIA CRISTINA M PAR 6311-39 8-31 8-18 10-52 3-13 0-1 4-19 44-1738 21.1

1 FERENCZI Annamar HUN 707-13 2-3 3-4 1-5 2-6 0-0 3-5 18-369 60.0

12 SHIN Hyeon ji KOR 6113-32 6-33 4-11 1-11 5-20 1-2 3-8 33-11710 37.5

1 INCULET Ana Mari ROU 729-26 4-25 1-7 4-11 4-12 0-1 3-9 25-9111 33.3

1 LUCEU Wilma M. N ANG 6215-30 13-26 9-22 13-48 5-23 0-1 3-12 58-16212 25.0

1 ZYKOVA Anastasia RUS 7417-42 9-29 0-8 3-7 1-8 0-1 3-13 33-10813 23.1

17 MASSARO C. Aline BRA 6724-46 26-49 17-36 5-40 7-24 1-1 3-20 83-21614 15.0

1 ZIMMERMAN Kristy NED 6517-46 11-33 11-22 2-12 5-21 0-0 3-25 49-15915 12.0

1 GIANINA MONSERRA PAR 606-17 1-8 3-6 3-14 1-11 0-1 2-4 16-6116 50.0

1 SIBROVA Eliska CZE 601-7 1-8 2-7 1-5 1-5 0-0 2-5 8-3717 40.0

16 ANOSHKINA E. RUS 708-22 5-14 1-3 0-3 3-4 1-1 2-7 20-5418 28.6

16 WOO Ha lim KOR 608-25 5-33 4-19 2-18 4-24 0-0 2-9 25-12819 22.2

16 BESEN Gabrijela CRO 664-7 6-7 6-13 3-5 2-6 0-0 2-9 23-4720 22.2

12 EGESTORP Louise DEN 7630-67 11-30 14-27 1-15 2-17 1-2 2-11 61-16921 18.2

12 MAYALA Gloria M. ANG 607-22 7-19 5-14 2-18 1-14 0-3 2-11 24-10122 18.2

12 RYDE Jessica SWE 718-17 7-29 9-18 2-11 4-11 1-2 2-15 33-10323 13.3

12 MORIMURA Miku JPN 748-15 1-9 2-8 0-3 1-4 0-0 1-2 13-4124 50.0

1 RAMOS A. Tatiana BRA 603-6 1-10 1-6 2-18 0-0 0-0 1-2 8-4225 50.0

16 BIRO Blanka HUN 7112-32 1-9 10-19 2-11 3-12 1-1 1-3 30-8726 33.3

12 OLIVEIRA C. POR 601-2 0-1 0-0 1-8 0-0 0-0 1-5 3-1627 20.0

12 SZEMEREY Zsofi HUN 6628-53 8-21 15-29 5-21 3-7 2-2 1-8 62-14128 12.5

16 KRISTINA T. KAZ 6221-63 9-46 6-38 8-86 7-33 0-0 1-8 52-27429 12.5

1 AARSTAD Maria J. NOR 7819-33 8-22 5-11 1-8 1-9 0-1 1-10 35-9430 10.0

2 VANDEWALL Jannek NED 6311-22 5-17 5-8 0-4 4-13 0-0 1-11 26-7531 9.1

12 CARRETERO Laurie FRA 6318-24 9-22 10-17 5-19 2-12 3-3 1-12 48-10932 8.3

23 LEMEL Aurore FRA 719-20 4-18 2-8 0-7 0-4 0-0 1-13 16-7033 7.7

12 KAPITANOVC Ivana CRO 6329-63 14-38 17-31 5-41 4-20 3-3 1-16 73-21234 6.3

12 NZEBA K. Sylvie COD 605-17 10-36 1-9 7-42 3-16 1-2 1-17 28-13935 5.9

1 DAGLUND Hanna SWE 7115-26 9-24 10-26 1-7 8-26 0-0 1-19 44-12836 5.3

16 JOAO Sofia POR 601-2 1-2 1-3 1-8 0-1 0-1 0-0 4-1737 0.0

16 NOVAKOVA Anna CZE 601-1 0-4 0-0 0-3 1-3 0-0 0-0 2-1138 0.0

21 STAN Lacramioara ROU 300-5 0-3 0-0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-939 0.0

12 SERBAN Elena ROU 445-8 2-9 2-5 0-0 0-2 0-0 0-1 9-2540 0.0

22 LUKACS Viktoria HUN 700-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-141 0.0

1 KOSTIC Milica MNE 613-8 1-8 2-4 2-4 2-3 0-0 0-2 10-2942 0.0

12 DA SILVA Paula BRA 600-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 0-243 0.0

12 DJURKOVIC A. MNE 634-15 5-13 6-13 2-15 1-7 0-0 0-3 18-6644 0.0

16 SAND Julia SWE 507-11 0-4 2-5 1-3 2-6 1-2 0-3 13-3445 0.0

22 MODERNELL Agusti URU 6011-22 3-20 2-9 7-17 3-11 0-0 0-5 26-8446 0.0

1 MIZUOCHI Moeka JPN 7323-63 26-77 4-14 13-47 11-40 2-3 0-7 79-25147 0.0
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